Menu due by Wednesday, February 26" NAME
Redeemer Lunch Menu --- Mar 2™ — Apr 3™ GRADE
Circle or highlight your choice. Please note there are 2 choices. Cost Quantity Total $
Mon. Mar. 2 Grilled Chicken Tenders w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Cold Ham and Cheese Sandwich w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Applesauce (Add $1.00) $5.50
Tues. Mar. 3 Mac and Cheese w/ Steamed Broccoli $4.50
OR $4.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ Steamed Broccoli With Option
Optional / Tossed Mixed Salad (Add $1.00) $5.50
Wed. Mar. 4 Hamburger w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Cheeseburger w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Fresh Fruit (Add $1.00) $5.50
Thur. Mar. 5 Chicken and Dumplings w/ Whole Kernel Corn $4.50
OR $4.50
Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich w/ Whole Kernel Corn With Option
Optional / Apple Slices (Add $1.00) $5.50
Fri. Mar. 6
15, DAY SCHOOL - End of 3" Qtr.
Mon. Mar. 9 Fried Shrimp w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Cold Turkey Sandwich w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Applesauce (Add $1.00) $5.50
Tues. Mar. 10 *Meat Loaf w/ Mashed Potatoes & Sweet Whole Baby Carrots $5.50
OR OR
Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich w/ Sweet Whole Baby Carrots $4.50
Wed. Mar. 11 Mac and Cheese w/ Fresh Fruit $4.50
OR $4.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ Fresh Fruit With Option
Optional / Tossed Mixed Salad (Add $1.00) $5.50
Thur. Mar. 12 Hamburger w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Cheeseburger w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Apple Slices (Add $1.00) $5.50
Fri. Mar. 13 Pepperoni Pizza
OR $1.50
Cheese Pizza Per Slice
Mon. Mar. 16
through NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
Fri. Mar. 20




Mon. Mar. 23 Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Cold Turkey Sandwich w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Fresh Fruit (Add $1.00) $5.50
Tues. Mar. 24 Egg Sandwich w/ Hashbrown Casserole $4.50
OR $4.50
Cold Ham and Cheese Sandwich w/ Hashbrown Casserole With Option
Optional / Fried Apples (Add $1.00) $5.50
Wed. Mar. 25 Hamburger w/ French Fries $4.50
OR . . . 4.50
Cheeseburger w/ French Fries Klndergarten Field TI‘lp Witi Option
Optional / Applesauce (Add $1.00) $5.50
Thur. Mar. 26 *Hot Turkey Plate w/ Mashed Potatoes & Green Beans $5.50
OR OR
Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ Apple Slices $4.50
Fri. Mar. 27 Pepperoni Pizza
OR $1.50
Cheese Pizza Per Slice
Mon. Mar. 30 *Baked (Bone In) Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes & Tossed Mixed Salad $5.50
OR OR
Cold Turkey Sandwich w/ Tossed Mixed Salad $4.50
Tues. Mar. 31 Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Apple Slices (Add $1.00) $5.50
Wed. Apr. 1 Hamburger w/ French Fries $4.50
OR $4.50
Cheeseburger w/ French Fries With Option
Optional / Applesauce (Add $1.00) $5.50
Thur. Apr. 2 Fried Chicken Tenders w/ Whole Kernal Corn $4.50
OR $4.50
Cold Turkey Sandwich w/ Whole Kernal Corn With Option
Optional / Fresh Fruit (Add $1.00) $5.50
Fri. Apr. 3 Pepperoni Pizza
OR $1.50
Cheese Pizza Per Slice
Parent’s Signature: Date: Total Cost:

Hot Lunch Fees will be added to your Smart Tuition account.

If you prefer, you may still attach cash or a check made out to Redeemer for the full amount ordered.

Questions/concerns/suggestions: contact Ruth Plymesser @ tedply @yahoo.com.




